
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JUICE	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$60.98
2025-04-01Merch	-	Jackets	+33 txn_nEHpBmZ -$323.21 -$384.19
2025-04-01Merch	-	Chopsticks	+	35 txn_NQHZgYZ -$49.18 -$433.37
2025-04-01Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78HyoWL $20,000.00$19,566.63
2025-04-01Grant	to	Moore txn_p5Ho6yL -$100.00 $19,466.63
2025-04-01Topup	of	grant	to	Moore txn_OXH6mRO -$0.05 $19,466.58
2025-04-01Grant	to	Junaid	Mahmood txn_QmH9zr2 -$760.00 $18,706.58
2025-04-01Topup	of	grant	to	Junaid txn_yXHYBp2 -$250.00 $18,456.58
2025-04-01Donation	from	Manish	Kumar	Barnwal txn_evHo4AZ $40.00 $18,496.58
2025-04-01Donation	from	Manish	Kumar	Barnwal txn_zVHop68 $12.00 $18,508.58
2025-04-01Roundtrip	flight	to	Shanghai txn_0eH8QBe -$750.00 $17,758.58
2025-04-01Shanghai	plane	tickets txn_K9HK4e4 -$750.00 $17,008.58
2025-04-01Steam	grant txn_vgH4nke -$100.00 $16,908.58
2025-04-01Samhith	Pola-	United	Airlines txn_BZH0GYO -$776.00 $16,132.58
2025-04-01One	Way	American	Airlines	Flight	Ticket txn_R2HVazk -$750.00 $15,382.58
2025-04-01Trip.com txn_R2HVam7 -$387.74 $14,994.84
2025-04-01Trip.com txn_WBHW5ZG -$1,406.60 $13,588.24
2025-04-01Merch	-	Keycap	keychains	+35 txn_qkHRQeL -$60.44 $13,527.80
2025-04-02Topup	of	grant	to	Froppii txn_EyHwYd2 -$65.00 $13,462.80
2025-04-02Donation	from	Lou txn_evHozBG $600.00 $14,062.80
2025-04-02Flight	ticket txn_PVHGNd0 -$785.00 $13,277.80
2025-04-02Arriving	and	Departing	Flight txn_ZeH98eo -$795.00 $12,482.80
2025-04-02THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_oyHo0az -$806.00 $11,676.80
2025-04-02THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_rYHPX25 -$760.00 $10,916.80
2025-04-02Flight	for	Benny txn_PVHGNn7 -$750.00 $10,166.80
2025-04-02THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_LgHRGaq -$755.12 $9,411.68
2025-04-02THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_MNH5e8w $0.00 $9,411.68
2025-04-02THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_yXHYBNa -$600.00 $8,811.68
2025-04-02Trip.com txn_4dHXM0g -$102.00 $8,709.68
2025-04-03Grant	to	Junya txn_brH7X5J -$50.00 $8,659.68
2025-04-03Donation	from	Junaid	Mahmood txn_ZeH98Kg $250.00 $8,909.68
2025-04-03WISE	INC	WISE txn_WBHW5n6 -$790.00 $8,119.68
2025-04-03Flight	to	Shanghai txn_YRHxxVG -$750.00 $7,369.68
2025-04-03Flight	to	Shanghai	(Layover	in	Beijing) txn_BZH00p9 -$996.20 $6,373.48
2025-04-03Flight txn_a8HMMv7 -$755.00 $5,618.48
2025-04-03Flight	Ticket txn_R2HVVrA -$240.00 $5,378.48
2025-04-03Flight	Ticket txn_evHooya -$517.00 $4,861.48
2025-04-03Airfare	to	Shanghai txn_rYHPPeZ -$781.00 $4,080.48
2025-04-03THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_zVHoor9 -$119.48 $3,961.00
2025-04-03THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_mAHZZ9a -$617.39 $3,343.61
2025-04-04Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_8rH777q $10,000.00$13,343.61
2025-04-04Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Junya txn_QmH99MG $50.00 $13,393.61
2025-04-04TAOBAO txn_a8HMM4X -$44.14 $13,349.47
2025-04-04DIDI	hotel	to	airport txn_lZH55R8 -$26.15 $13,323.32
2025-04-04ALP*OtherRetail txn_GkHzzz8 -$23.53 $13,299.79
2025-04-04Lunch	(tongyu	kl	paolo	dave	nick) txn_K9HKKKd -$6.60 $13,293.19
2025-04-04ALP*hemeijiudianguanl txn_K9HKKJG -$1,691.38 $11,601.81



2025-04-04WIRE	OUT	250940005817002025094000581700;BNF	ISOURCE
ASIA	LIMITED txn_kWHOPrL -$925.75 $10,676.06

2025-04-05THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_d7HYYeg -$750.00 $9,926.06
2025-04-05THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_yXHYBPz -$100.00 $9,826.06
2025-04-05TAOBAO txn_qkHRRdY -$18.29 $9,807.77
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_a8HMMRP -$22.99 $9,784.78
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_R2HVVz4 -$5.58 $9,779.20
2025-04-05ALP*hemeijiudianguanl txn_WBHWWov -$38.15 $9,741.05
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_XGH44kZ -$4.54 $9,736.51
2025-04-05ALP*hemeijiudianguanl txn_9KH778V -$305.23 $9,431.28
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_ZeH99pe -$1.93 $9,429.35
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_BZH00N2 -$47.23 $9,382.12
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_rYHPP02 -$49.25 $9,332.87
2025-04-05ALP*shanghaifeiyuecan txn_d7HYYy8 -$1,255.70 $8,077.17
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_78HyybJ -$23.29 $8,053.88
2025-04-05ALP*Starbucks	(airport	day	lunch) txn_brH77Lo -$4.39 $8,049.49
2025-04-05ALP*FastFood txn_oyHoopx -$12.62 $8,036.87
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_evHooVG -$23.33 $8,013.54
2025-04-05ALP*hemeijiudianguanl txn_kWHOOdW -$955.27 $7,058.27
2025-04-05ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_zVHooLO -$24.12 $7,034.15
2025-04-05ALP*FastFood txn_BZH00Qy -$2.47 $7,031.68
2025-04-05tongyu	+	kl	-	hotel	breakfast txn_kWHOORe -$15.96 $7,015.72
2025-04-05WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_4dHXXLe -$22.41 $6,993.31
2025-04-05WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_oyHoo09 -$17.96 $6,975.35
2025-04-06Estella	to	Hotel txn_oyHoKzl -$18.92 $6,956.43
2025-04-06Transport	for	Bruce	to	Venue txn_4dHX56r -$18.25 $6,938.18
2025-04-06ALP*OtherRetail txn_evHoowx -$18.52 $6,919.66
2025-04-06ALP*MaterialsStores txn_evHooA8 -$1.29 $6,918.37
2025-04-06Hotel	printing	of	schedule txn_8rH77Og -$2.74 $6,915.63
2025-04-06WEIXIN*Northwest	Bee txn_BZH00EN -$47.06 $6,868.57
2025-04-06Hotpot txn_d7HYYLz -$89.45 $6,779.12
2025-04-06ALP*OtherRetail txn_4dHXXzB -$62.18 $6,716.94
2025-04-06ALP*OtherRetail txn_brH77dN -$4.39 $6,712.55
2025-04-06Hotel	printing	of	schedule txn_wNHAA6W -$0.14 $6,712.41
2025-04-06ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_K9HKKPL -$10.43 $6,701.98
2025-04-06ALP*shanghaishizhangn txn_yXHYYdZ -$5.50 $6,696.48
2025-04-06(i	don't	remember	what	this	was	for...	sorry) txn_V0HggW6 -$0.82 $6,695.66
2025-04-06ALP*PersonalServices	(fruits?) txn_ZeH99V8 -$9.19 $6,686.47
2025-04-06ALP*OtherRetail	(dinner) txn_QmH99Yr -$47.20 $6,639.27
2025-04-06ALP*OtherRetail	(group	snack) txn_vgH44yq -$0.75 $6,638.52
2025-04-06ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_rYHPP89 -$24.97 $6,613.55
2025-04-07ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_66HAA9m -$19.76 $6,593.79
2025-04-07Hotel	printing	of	schedule txn_78HyyX7 -$4.12 $6,589.67
2025-04-07ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_8rH77Zw -$67.12 $6,522.55
2025-04-07ALP*OtherRetail txn_GkHzzoR -$66.42 $6,456.13
2025-04-07WEIXIN*PIZZAHUT txn_MNH55Q9 -$49.16 $6,406.97
2025-04-07WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_lZH5540 -$18.58 $6,388.39
2025-04-07ALP*OtherRetail	(dinner) txn_XGH44NK -$13.31 $6,375.08
2025-04-07Hotel	printing	of	schedule txn_vgH4479 -$2.74 $6,372.34
2025-04-07Hotpot	2 txn_wNHAAGe -$39.85 $6,332.49
2025-04-07WEIXIN*Shanghai	Starbu txn_JxHEEwz -$5.35 $6,327.14
2025-04-07Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_wNHAJMx $479.66 $6,806.80
2025-04-07Transit	Cards	for	attendees txn_GkHz4ao -$82.75 $6,724.05
2025-04-07THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_5wHKVbE -$156.23 $6,567.82
2025-04-07WEIXIN*Shanghai	Chan txn_GkHz4EY -$144.00 $6,423.82
2025-04-07ALP*shanghaifengchuim txn_zVHoyA2 -$110.89 $6,312.93
2025-04-07WEIXIN*Yijia	Fresh	Fru txn_YRHxxJN -$36.74 $6,276.19
2025-04-07ALP*PersonalServices txn_xQHdNnX -$7.55 $6,268.64
2025-04-07ALP*Yum	China txn_zVHoydY -$90.11 $6,178.53
2025-04-07Rhys	and	Paolo	lunch txn_66HAO22 -$1.83 $6,176.70
2025-04-07attendee	dinner	ordered	by	acon txn_evHoRM4 -$45.93 $6,130.77

2025-04-07WEIXIN*Shanghai	Chan txn_evHoRMy -$49.88 $6,080.89
2025-04-07ALP*VarietyStores txn_LgHRbx2 -$8.95 $6,071.94



2025-04-07ALP*OtherRetail txn_PVHG5vM -$21.75 $6,050.19
2025-04-08WEIXIN*Shanghai	Changn txn_R2HVoP6 -$41.26 $6,008.93
2025-04-08dinner	for	7	attendees txn_0eH8qMw -$25.24 $5,983.69
2025-04-08WEIXIN*Shanghai	Yeyu txn_0eH8q05 -$42.53 $5,941.16
2025-04-08fruit	for	juice txn_zVHoyK2 -$15.94 $5,925.22
2025-04-08WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_brH77Gx -$21.26 $5,903.96
2025-04-08ALP*Yum	China txn_lZH5QBl -$26.33 $5,877.63
2025-04-08ALP*McDonalds	(dinner) txn_mAHZOlB -$47.79 $5,829.84
2025-04-08ALP*McDonalds	(airport	dinner??) txn_V0HgLEP -$15.50 $5,814.34
2025-04-08ALP*Metro	Fastpass txn_4dHX5N0 -$95.39 $5,718.95
2025-04-08ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_ZeH9Zzb -$48.05 $5,670.90
2025-04-08WEIXIN*Tongchi	Technol txn_nEHpMk5 -$27.16 $5,643.74
2025-04-08WEIXIN*NADAJapanese+	C txn_0eH8q4w -$95.39 $5,548.35
2025-04-08WEIXIN*NADAJapanese+	C txn_lZH5Qv5 -$5.08 $5,543.27
2025-04-08Topup	of	grant	to	lopa txn_zVHoyqZ -$5.76 $5,537.51
2025-04-08Flight	to	Juice txn_xQHdNPG -$753.00 $4,784.51
2025-04-08Plane	Ticket	Prices txn_gnHJP7z -$750.17 $4,034.34
2025-04-08WISE	INC	WISE txn_p5HoWY4 -$103.15 $3,931.19
2025-04-08WISE	INC	WISE txn_p5Ho6ML -$101.71 $3,829.48
2025-04-08WISE	INC	WISE txn_a8HMBwx -$1,518.62 $2,310.86
2025-04-08WEIXIN*LAWSON txn_PVHG5g2 -$6.67 $2,304.19
2025-04-08ALP*VarietyStores txn_EyHwPqL -$21.70 $2,282.49
2025-04-08WEIXIN*Tongchi	Technol txn_K9HKZpv -$0.55 $2,281.94
2025-04-08ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_WBHWAxB -$0.69 $2,281.25
2025-04-08ALP*Shanghai	Metro txn_YRHxKQ9 -$1.65 $2,279.60
2025-04-08ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_EyHwPRL -$4.25 $2,275.35
2025-04-08ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_xQHdNYd -$0.69 $2,274.66
2025-04-08ALP*VarietyStores txn_ZeH9ZrR -$10.70 $2,263.96
2025-04-08WEIXIN*Lanyan	Fruit	Di txn_PVHG5Zw -$7.13 $2,256.83
2025-04-08WEIXIN*Tongchi	Technol txn_ZeH9ZW6 -$1.37 $2,255.46
2025-04-08ALP*beijingsankuaizai txn_lZH5QaX -$14.54 $2,240.92
2025-04-08ALP*Shanghai	Metro txn_2zHOv7w -$3.84 $2,237.08
2025-04-08ALP*Yum	China txn_ZeH9ZkJ -$5.63 $2,231.45
2025-04-08ALP*Restaurants txn_MNH5pmv -$5.21 $2,226.24
2025-04-08ALP*nanyushanhuishang txn_xQHdNoB -$5.35 $2,220.89
2025-04-08ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_WBHWAdB -$43.52 $2,177.37
2025-04-08ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_vgH4evo -$2.74 $2,174.63
2025-04-08ALP*VarietyStores txn_a8HMBlZ -$6.98 $2,167.65
2025-04-08ALP*Restaurants txn_0eH8qmE -$9.88 $2,157.77
2025-04-08ALP*beijingsankuaizai txn_R2HVoge -$8.12 $2,149.65
2025-04-09Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH0825 $10,000.00$12,149.65
2025-04-09THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_gnHJPkG -$775.00 $11,374.65
2025-04-09WISE	INC	WISE txn_YRHxv5Q -$1,370.93 $10,003.72
2025-04-09WISE	INC	WISE txn_9KH7gva -$776.00 $9,227.72
2025-04-09ALP*HardwareStores txn_JxHEvOb $0.00 $9,227.72
2025-04-09ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_p5Ho0L7 -$3.84 $9,223.88
2025-04-09WEIXIN*PIZZAHUT txn_rYHPQzo -$52.68 $9,171.20
2025-04-09ALP*Shanghai	Metro txn_kWHOPKz -$3.70 $9,167.50
2025-04-09ALP*FastFood txn_0eH88zn -$1.37 $9,166.13
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Xueying	Weijian txn_lZH5Q6X -$115.88 $9,050.25
2025-04-09Transport	to	airport	for	attendee	pickup	pt1 txn_ZeH9ZNR -$4.91 $9,045.34
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Maoxing	Restaur txn_gnHJPLG -$4.27 $9,041.07
2025-04-09WEIXIN*No	need	to	wait txn_yXHYVqN -$9.74 $9,031.33
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_a8HMMwX -$24.49 $9,006.84
2025-04-09WEIXIN*No	need	to	wait txn_AWHVxb4 -$57.37 $8,949.47
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_d7HYYZ8 -$49.25 $8,900.22
2025-04-09ALP*OtherRetail	(lunch) txn_5wHKRmn -$2.06 $8,898.16
2025-04-09ALP*beijingsankuaizaix txn_wNHAJaz -$26.44 $8,871.72
2025-04-09Transport	to	airport	for	attendee	pickup	pt2 txn_nEHpM9o -$4.91 $8,866.81
2025-04-09fruits	for	juice txn_4dHX5r2 -$16.88 $8,849.93

2025-04-09ALP*hemeijiudianguanli txn_yXHYY54 -$337.31 $8,512.62
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Tongchi	Technol txn_evHoR2r -$0.04 $8,512.58
2025-04-09ALP*OtherRetail	(dinner) txn_d7HYan7 -$154.74 $8,357.84



2025-04-09ALP*hemeijiudianguanli txn_AWHVVA5 -$0.17 $8,357.67
2025-04-09ALP*OtherRetail txn_lZH55Od -$33.77 $8,323.90
2025-04-09WEIXIN*No	need	to	wait txn_9KH7y8y -$2.47 $8,321.43
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_JxHEEpL -$50.04 $8,271.39
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_R2HVV75 -$51.07 $8,220.32
2025-04-09ALP*PersonalServices txn_zVHooPW -$11.52 $8,208.80
2025-04-09ALP*McDonalds	(airport	lunch) txn_wNHAAYq -$3.57 $8,205.23
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_QmH99kg -$49.91 $8,155.32
2025-04-09WEIXIN*No	need	to	wait txn_5wHKRpn -$4.39 $8,150.93
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Scan	QR	code	fo txn_qkHRXM6 -$23.73 $8,127.20
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_nEHppVE -$22.34 $8,104.86
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_AWHVVNG -$50.26 $8,054.60
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Lao	Shengxing txn_lZH55lL -$1.03 $8,053.57
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Shanghai	Starbu txn_brH77lP -$2.20 $8,051.37
2025-04-09ALP*Shanghai	Metro txn_XGH4QdN -$4.94 $8,046.43
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Snacks	in	Sha	C txn_NQHZPee -$2.99 $8,043.44
2025-04-09attendee	transport	to	venue txn_0eH8qka -$8.22 $8,035.22
2025-04-09WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_nEHpMro -$1.97 $8,033.25
2025-04-09hotel	huana txn_gnHJPol -$1,534.25 $6,499.00
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_GkHz4om -$5.74 $6,493.26
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_wNHAJEa -$4.23 $6,489.03
2025-04-09Ouli	Hotel	(i	think) txn_9KH7y2J -$1,208.23 $5,280.80
2025-04-09ALP*xiechengjisuanjij txn_BZH08Me -$0.12 $5,280.68
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_a8HMB5o -$1.23 $5,279.45
2025-04-09hotel	huana txn_R2HVo4K -$1,956.08 $3,323.37
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_gnHJPxO -$3.73 $3,319.64
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_0eH8qK0 -$4.65 $3,314.99
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_XGH4QLo -$2.80 $3,312.19
2025-04-09Huana	hotel txn_GkHz46q -$77.22 $3,234.97
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_WBHWAbk -$3.99 $3,230.98
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_mAHZOnx -$4.51 $3,226.47
2025-04-09Huana	hotel txn_0eH8qLd -$231.70 $2,994.77
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_xQHdNb0 -$8.97 $2,985.80
2025-04-09ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_BZH082A -$3.30 $2,982.50
2025-04-09Huana	hotel txn_zVHoyEk -$41.73 $2,940.77
2025-04-09ALP*VarietyStores txn_d7HYa0K -$10.34 $2,930.43
2025-04-09ALP*xiechengjisuanjij txn_gnHJPMJ -$0.04 $2,930.39
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_8rH7rpX -$4.26 $2,926.13
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_vgH4eod -$3.43 $2,922.70
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_8rH7rQO -$8.48 $2,914.22
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Shanghai	Warner txn_oyHoKGz -$112.73 $2,801.49
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_JxHEvwZ -$3.01 $2,798.48
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_wNHAJER -$3.61 $2,794.87
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_0eH8qKA -$4.10 $2,790.77
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_evHoRwV -$3.96 $2,786.81
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_4dHX5GX -$0.95 $2,785.86
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_zVHoy8M -$4.17 $2,781.69
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_MNH5plW -$3.58 $2,778.11
2025-04-10ALP*shanghaihuanafengg txn_oyHoKR0 -$0.14 $2,777.97
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_evHoRwL -$4.51 $2,773.46
2025-04-10ALP*VarietyStores txn_GkHz4N4 -$17.17 $2,756.29
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_JxHEvM9 -$3.96 $2,752.33
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_qkHRXy2 -$3.96 $2,748.37
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_4dHX50n -$4.15 $2,744.22
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_lZH5QwV -$18.14 $2,726.08
2025-04-10WISE	INC	WISE txn_evHoREN -$101.35 $2,624.73
2025-04-10WISE	INC	WISE txn_GkHzrmJ -$202.72 $2,422.01
2025-04-10ALP*OtherRetail txn_xQHd2Ee -$35.40 $2,386.61
2025-04-10ALP*Hello	Bike txn_WBHWgNL -$0.20 $2,386.41
2025-04-10ALP*VarietyStores txn_a8HMaEl -$6.14 $2,380.27
2025-04-10WEIXIN*LAWSON txn_wNHAxpE -$7.82 $2,372.45
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_0eH84NV -$2.17 $2,370.28
2025-04-10ALP*OtherRetail txn_vgH4Zww -$57.32 $2,312.96



2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_nEHpKzg -$2.17 $2,310.79
2025-04-10Ouli	hotel txn_ZeH9EMY -$258.50 $2,052.29
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Yigoulian	Fruit txn_a8HMadR -$60.41 $1,991.88
2025-04-10WEIXIN*Meituan	platf txn_p5HoWyY -$91.18 $1,900.70
2025-04-10ALP*VarietyStores txn_p5HoW8Q -$6.94 $1,893.76
2025-04-10ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_OXH69Wg -$2.99 $1,890.77
2025-04-11WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_5wHK484 -$2.45 $1,888.32
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi	(the	ride	was	apr	4	but	paid	for	on	apr	9) txn_zVHoaQQ -$63.12 $1,825.20
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_LgHRAwN -$25.36 $1,799.84
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_vgH4Zmw -$2.17 $1,797.67
2025-04-11WEIXIN*tous	lesjours txn_PVHGbbJ -$92.64 $1,705.03
2025-04-11WEIXIN*Paris	Baguette txn_AWHV9om -$46.50 $1,658.53
2025-04-11WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_78HynNN -$2.05 $1,656.48
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_lZH5AvN -$1.98 $1,654.50
2025-04-11ALP*VarietyStores txn_GkHzrY7 -$5.71 $1,648.79
2025-04-11WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_LgHRAA6 -$9.14 $1,639.65
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_a8HMaEd -$23.75 $1,615.90
2025-04-11Huana	hotel txn_p5HoWvW -$247.31 $1,368.59
2025-04-11Transfer	from	Phthallo's	Phortune txn_BZH05YB $7.00 $1,375.59
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_0eH84BG -$2.04 $1,373.55
2025-04-11ALP*shanghaihuanafeng txn_2zHOXVq -$123.44 $1,250.11
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_ZeH9EVM -$2.23 $1,247.88
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_R2HVkp5 -$2.16 $1,245.72
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_V0Hg8oN -$6.94 $1,238.78
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_LgHRAlG -$1.97 $1,236.81
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_zVHoazd -$1.51 $1,235.30
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_nEHpKmw -$2.16 $1,233.14
2025-04-11Curry txn_oyHoM6V -$603.04 $630.10
2025-04-11Sushi txn_LgHRAoO -$842.93 -$212.83
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_MNH5aMx -$3.41 -$216.24
2025-04-11To	raisa	(for	food?) txn_rYHPqwN -$16.34 -$232.58
2025-04-11ALP*VarietyStores txn_MNH5aXd -$10.40 -$242.98
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_0eH84Bg -$2.04 -$245.02
2025-04-11ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_XGH46wp -$8.02 -$253.04
2025-04-1112	sharks txn_QmH98kV -$73.61 -$326.65
2025-04-12ALP*shanghaihuanafengg txn_MNH5aRR -$123.44 -$450.09
2025-04-12ALP*Paris	Baguette txn_BZH05rB -$70.12 -$520.21
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_AWHV9W5 -$1.97 -$522.18
2025-04-12ALP*shanghaibaoshanyij txn_9KH7LWl -$2.72 -$524.90
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_OXH69pr -$2.16 -$527.06
2025-04-12ALP*Paris	Baguette	(combined	w	prev) txn_LgHRA6n -$0.50 -$527.56
2025-04-12ALP*VarietyStores txn_66HApP4 -$8.86 -$536.42
2025-04-12Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_XGH4O5d $10,000.00 $9,463.58
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_LgHRAe8 -$29.63 $9,433.95
2025-04-12Rhys	acon	kai	ling	meal txn_GkHzgrl -$14.07 $9,419.88
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_9KH7LO6 -$2.16 $9,417.72
2025-04-12ALP*wanglin txn_8rH7k4r -$19.12 $9,398.60
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_kWHOVzE -$1.98 $9,396.62
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_wNHApJ2 -$15.62 $9,381.00
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_78Hygp7 -$1.98 $9,379.02
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_qkHR47K -$21.79 $9,357.23
2025-04-12ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_zVHoabB -$26.88 $9,330.35
2025-04-12ALP*Haidilao	HotPot txn_gnHJbJR -$95.52 $9,234.83
2025-04-12WEIXIN*Muji	Muji txn_BZH090L -$14.75 $9,220.08
2025-04-12ALP*VarietyStores txn_LgHRAX8 -$6.60 $9,213.48
2025-04-12ALP*Bakeries txn_YRHxXgl -$3.14 $9,210.34
2025-04-13ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_p5HoJ68 -$17.31 $9,193.03
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_9KH7YLE -$47.17 $9,145.86
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_QmH9g96 -$2.17 $9,143.69
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_R2HVkOM -$22.52 $9,121.17
2025-04-13ALP*SH	Metro	Fastpass txn_XGH4O4y -$0.68 $9,120.49
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_YRHxv2p -$5.91 $9,114.58
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_kWHOroM -$21.36 $9,093.22



2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_EyHwv2z -$23.94 $9,069.28
2025-04-13ALP*McDonalds txn_YRHxXv8 -$14.79 $9,054.49
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_QmH98wZ -$4.77 $9,049.72
2025-04-13ALP*SH	Metro	Fastpass txn_kWHOraM -$0.68 $9,049.04
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_9KH7LAA -$27.11 $9,021.93
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_OXH6ggL -$22.49 $8,999.44
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_vgH4QZL -$2.17 $8,997.27
2025-04-13ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_a8HMaqk -$19.59 $8,977.68
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_5wHK42b -$2.04 $8,975.64
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_yXHYEN6 -$17.52 $8,958.12
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_V0HgEym -$28.73 $8,929.39
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_wNHAppe -$1.95 $8,927.44
2025-04-13ALP*shanghaimiaomiaosh txn_evHod4x -$10.38 $8,917.06
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_a8HMddW -$24.71 $8,892.35
2025-04-13ALP*VarietyStores txn_xQHd02v -$18.71 $8,873.64
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_XGH46Jm -$16.50 $8,857.14
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_zVHoaEe -$22.66 $8,834.48
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_JxHE926 -$29.60 $8,804.88
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_LgHRAO8 -$1.98 $8,802.90
2025-04-13WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_vgH4QeL -$2.17 $8,800.73
2025-04-13Rhys	meal txn_gnHJbAr -$8.67 $8,792.06
2025-04-13acon	meal txn_xQHd0KX -$8.69 $8,783.37
2025-04-13ALP*VarietyStores txn_AWHVovy -$22.55 $8,760.82
2025-04-13ALP*Hello	Bike txn_5wHK86B -$0.62 $8,760.20
2025-04-14WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_66HA2xW -$4.56 $8,755.64
2025-04-14WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_R2HVYe6 -$2.18 $8,753.46
2025-04-14ALP*VarietyStores txn_p5HoJrl -$6.57 $8,746.89
2025-04-14WEIXIN*Didi	Chuxing txn_rYHPyZ0 -$5.17 $8,741.72
2025-04-14WEIXIN*Shanghai	Changn txn_0eH8Mmw -$71.74 $8,669.98
2025-04-14Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Rushil	Chopra txn_5wHK8Ln $1,051.62 $9,721.60
2025-04-14ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_brH7mgQ -$3.84 $9,717.76
2025-04-14ALP*SHAirportDutyFree txn_K9HK6MM -$1.64 $9,716.12
2025-04-14WEIXIN*Qiaguozi txn_oyHoPNZ -$5.47 $9,710.65
2025-04-15Lunch	April	10th txn_brH796M -$3.55 $9,707.10

2025-04-15
this	is	from	04-07	lunchtime	from	thomas	group,	i	just	paid
individually	and	thomas	told	me	to	get	reimbursed	since	i	arrived
late

txn_zVHoAPR -$8.72 $9,698.38

2025-04-15Dinner	during	layover	@	Michigan	on	April	11th	(last	meal	of	juice) txn_lZH5oaz -$14.51 $9,683.87
2025-04-15Airport	lunch	for	me	and	Junaid	on txn_d7HYEpw -$11.31 $9,672.56
2025-04-15Taxi	from	Yiju	to	PVG	for	flight	home	from	juice txn_78Hyxqd -$21.02 $9,651.54
2025-04-15Juice	Flight txn_0eH80my -$750.00 $8,901.54
2025-04-15WISE	INC	WISE txn_GkHzEVk -$214.59 $8,686.95
2025-04-15ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_mAHZlXN -$5.54 $8,681.41
2025-04-15ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_BZH09qG -$7.10 $8,674.31
2025-04-16Taxi	to	and	from	airport,	and	restaurant txn_lZH5oWE -$132.88 $8,541.43
2025-04-16Flight	from	LAX	to	Shanghai txn_nEHpzmL -$940.00 $7,601.43
2025-04-17WISE	INC	WISE txn_oyHonZO -$61.05 $7,540.38
2025-04-17WISE	INC	WISE txn_oyHowmP -$61.05 $7,479.33
2025-04-21MACINCLOUD.COM txn_K9HKJWB -$55.00 $7,424.33
2025-04-23steam txn_lZH5Mkp -$100.00 $7,324.33
2025-04-23Lunch	at	Subway	at	Airport txn_wNHA97p -$7.40 $7,316.93
2025-04-23WISE	to	Mukesh	Agrawal txn_XGH4xwO -$41.62 $7,275.31
2025-04-23Flight	reimbursement txn_mAHZPwe -$750.00 $6,525.31
2025-04-24WISE	INC	WISE txn_2zHOJbP -$21.74 $6,503.57
2025-04-24Metro txn_brH7QWJ -$2.47 $6,501.10
2025-04-24Food	Reimbursement txn_zVHo7OQ -$14.26 $6,486.84
2025-04-24Food	Reimbursement txn_lZH5MpJ -$3.43 $6,483.41
2025-04-26ALP*DIDI	Taxi txn_QmH9rvl -$2.59 $6,480.82

2025-04-28Group	Lunch txn_4dHX68o -$170.32 $6,310.50
2025-04-28Flight	reimbursement txn_GkHz9GR -$885.00 $5,425.50
2025-04-29Round-trip	flight	to	Shanghai txn_d7HYV7N -$760.00 $4,665.50
2025-04-29Flight txn_rYHPxYe -$1,073.61 $3,591.89
2025-04-29Flight	to	Juice	LAX	/	PVG txn_78HyO79 -$830.00 $2,761.89



2025-04-29Juice	flight	reimbursement	from	US txn_qkHRAkV -$750.00 $2,011.89
2025-04-29Flight	there	and	back txn_p5HoY52 -$785.00 $1,226.89
2025-04-30Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_GkHz9OB $10,000.00$11,226.89
2025-04-30Flight	tickets txn_oyHom8k -$71.62 $11,155.27
2025-04-30Hotel	booking txn_4dHXlQ0 -$224.68 $10,930.59
2025-04-30Visas txn_MNH5bdP -$453.70 $10,476.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_BZH0gAy -$600.00 $9,876.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_brH7JPN -$760.00 $9,116.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_zVHog4B -$750.00 $8,366.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_d7HYVeQ -$733.00 $7,633.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_8rH7nXg -$760.00 $6,873.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_a8HMEAn -$770.00 $6,103.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_GkHzYWv -$750.00 $5,353.89
2025-04-30THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_rYHPMP0 -$1,356.39 $3,997.50

WITHDRAWN:	$58,431.80.	DEPOSITED:	$62,490.28. $3,997.50

Juice	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Juice's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


